
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:14 PM Page 1 of 15

MORNING ROUTES:

Bowie High

BUS 373
06:29 AM 7th St & Maple Ave

06:30 AM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

BUS 382
06:31 AM Church Rd & Sweet Emily Ct

06:35 AM Gallery St & Global St

06:41 AM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

06:48 AM SPRING MEADOWS DR & LAKE MEADOWS DR-PER HOA 9/2012

BUS 383
06:33 AM 7103 High Bridge Rd

06:34 AM 7201 High Bridge Rd

06:36 AM 7203 High Bridge Rd

06:39 AM 7110 High Bridge Rd

06:40 AM 7102 High Bridge Rd

06:43 AM High Bridge Rd & Woodedge Dr (S)

BUS 384
06:27 AM Bright Valley Ct & Hillmeade Rd

06:31 AM 6817 Hillmeade Rd

06:35 AM Augusta Dr & Greenwood Dr

06:36 AM 6912 Hillmeade Rd

06:40 AM 6900 Hillmeade Rd

06:42 AM 6812 Hillmeade Rd

06:48 AM Old Chapel Rd & Old Chapel Ter

BUS 385
06:29 AM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

06:35 AM Hillmeade Rd & Thompson Rd

06:37 AM Hillmeade Rd & Shafer Ln

06:39 AM Quick Fox Ln & Hillmeade Rd

06:42 AM 7508 Hillmeade Rd

06:44 AM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

06:49 AM Quaking Branch Ct & Quisinberry Way

BUS 386
06:38 AM URBANA LA AND UNITED LA

06:45 AM Prospect Knolls Dr & Sutters Ln

06:47 AM Chalice Ct & King Arthur Way

06:49 AM Guinevere Rd & Hillmead Rd

06:55 AM Galaxy Ln & Gradys Walk

BUS 387



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:14 PM Page 2 of 15

06:36 AM Fletchertown Rd & Old Fletchertown Rd

06:40 AM 12906 Fletchertown Rd

06:42 AM 12606 Fletchertown Rd

06:44 AM Quicksilver Ct & Quintette Ln

06:46 AM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr

06:49 AM Quarterhorse Dr & Quill Point Dr

BUS 388
06:41 AM Neman Ct & Neman Dr & Nomad Ct W & Nomad Dr

06:43 AM N Platte Dr & Nestor Ct

06:47 AM Needlewood Ln & Nemeth Ln

06:48 AM New Coach Ln & Nottinghill Dr

BUS 393
06:52 AM Nashua Ln & Northcote Ln

06:54 AM Endicott Dr & Enfield Chase Ct

06:57 AM Nesconset Dr & New Haven Dr

07:01 AM Health Center Dr (E)

BUS 394
06:52 AM Ensleigh Ln & Ensleign Ln

06:56 AM Holiday Ln & Hyde Ln

06:58 AM Easthaven Ct & Easthaven Ln & Ebbynside Ct

07:00 AM Haskell Ln & Holiday Ln

07:10 AM SCARLETT OAK TERR AND SILVER MAPLE CT

BUS 395
06:39 AM Peach Walker Dr & Perrell Ln

06:41 AM Mitchellville Rd & Pittsfield Ln

06:42 AM 1810 Mitchellville Rd

06:51 AM 17437 Mill Branch Pl @Driveway entrance

06:56 AM SAINT ROBIN LN & SAINT HELEN AVE

BUS 396
06:52 AM Everglade Ln & Town Center Blvd

06:55 AM Enfield Dr & Erics Way

06:57 AM Ellen Ct & Northview Dr

BUS 397
06:55 AM Elder Oaks Blvd & Evensong Ln

BUS 398
06:55 AM 15538 Peach Walker Dr

06:57 AM Mitchellville Rd (SW)

06:58 AM Alameda Dr & Mitchellville Rd & Nemo Ct

BUS 399
06:49 AM Doveheart Ln & Pin Oak Pkwy



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:14 PM Page 3 of 15

06:50 AM Pin Oak Pkwy & Peachtree Ln (S)

06:51 AM Peartree Dr & Pin Oak Pkwy

06:56 AM Dolphin Way & Driftwood Rd

BUS 400
06:53 AM Elder Oaks Blvd & The Garfield Apartment Home Driveway

06:56 AM English Oaks Ave & Holiday Ln @office

BUS 401
06:53 AM Embassy Ln & Excalibur Rd

06:54 AM Embassy Ln & Excalibur Rd

06:55 AM Edgehill Rd & Ellerton Rd & Excalibur Rd

06:57 AM Eagles Nest Dr & Eagles Nest Dr

BUS 403
06:40 AM Danwood Ln & Dolbrook Ln

06:46 AM Devonwood Dr & Dunleigh Dr

06:50 AM Danbury Dr & Danfield Dr

07:03 AM Collington Rd & Tongue Ave

BUS 407
06:47 AM Langston Dr & London Ln

06:50 AM Lerner Pl & Liana Pl

06:52 AM Long Ridge Ln & Lyle Ln

06:54 AM Linden Ln & Long Ridge Ln

BUS 408
06:42 AM Ann Arbor Ln & Mount Oak Rd

06:44 AM Arden Forest Ln & Mount Oak Rd

06:45 AM Angel Falls Ln & Arden Forest Ln

06:47 AM Ardor Ter & Atlantis Dr

BUS 410
06:46 AM Ovalstone La and Overbrook La

06:52 AM Yarmouth Ln & Yorktown Dr

06:56 AM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln

BUS 411
06:28 AM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

06:29 AM Glydon Ct & Grimsby Ct & Gullivers Trl

06:32 AM 6605 HIGH BRIDGE RD

06:36 AM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

06:41 AM Chestnut Dr & High Bridge Rd

06:44 AM 6701 Chapel Dale Rd

06:45 AM 13700 Old Chapel Rd

06:47 AM 13705 Old Chapel Rd

06:50 AM Arrowwood Ln & Old Chapel Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:14 PM Page 4 of 15

06:55 AM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

BUS 412
06:50 AM 15206 Old Chapel Rd

06:54 AM SADDLEBROOK @ COMMUNITY CENTER (DAYCARE)

06:57 AM 8407 RIVER PARK RD @ BIKE PATH

07:02 AM Old Barn Rd & Orchard Run D

BUS 413
06:46 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

06:47 AM Governor Bridge Rd & Longleaf Ct & Longleaf Dr

06:49 AM Aspen Leaf Dr & Black Walnut Way

BUS 414
06:09 AM 12600 Kavanaugh Ln

06:10 AM Kegwood Ln & Keswick Ln

06:13 AM 5600 Bideford Ct

06:19 AM 4861 Tesla Dr- BABYFE BILINGUAL CENTER

06:26 AM Abbey Dr & Avondale Dr

06:40 AM 13411 Forest Dr

06:43 AM 13123 Forest Dr

06:46 AM 13007 Forest Dr

06:50 AM 13521 FOREST DR

06:52 AM Connector & Crain Hwy

06:54 AM 6211 Columbian Way

BUS 415
06:49 AM Hall Rd & Hall Station Dr

06:50 AM Ashleigh Station Ct & Hall Rd

06:52 AM Pensive Ln & Presswick Ln

07:01 AM ELITE ST & Edgeview Ter

BUS 418
06:27 AM Brigit Ct & Oakstone Dr

06:31 AM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

06:33 AM Driscoll Dr & Webb Ct

06:35 AM 11919 Lanham Severn Rd

06:37 AM 12111 Lanham Severn Rd

06:38 AM 12113 Lanham Severn Rd

06:41 AM 12304 Lanham Severn Rd

06:43 AM 12400 Lanham Severn Rd

06:46 AM Church Ln & Lanham Severn Rd

06:50 AM Cowan Ave & Lanham Severn Rd

06:53 AM 10th St & Zug Rd

06:54 AM 12809 9TH ST

06:55 AM 12819 9th St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:14 PM Page 5 of 15

BUS 419
06:36 AM Black Branch Way & Jennings Mill Dr

06:38 AM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

06:40 AM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr

06:43 AM James Ridge Rd & Jones Bridge Rd

BUS 420
06:17 AM Harness Way & Kimberwick Dr

06:19 AM 8817 Race Track Rd

06:21 AM 8821 Race Track Rd

06:22 AM Patuxent Riding Ln & Race Track Rd

06:27 AM 14409 Jericho Park Rd

06:29 AM 9005 Race Track Rd

06:30 AM 9019 Race Track Rd

06:39 AM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

06:44 AM 14th St & Chestnut Ave & Zug Rd

06:45 AM 8118 Chestnut Ave

06:47 AM 7910 CHESTNUT AVE

06:53 AM 12945 Fletchertown Rd

06:56 AM 7801 Chestnut Ave

06:57 AM STEEPLECHASE DR AND CHESTNUT AVE

BUS 421
06:17 AM RACE TRACK RD AND NORMAL SCHOOL RD

06:24 AM Chestnut Ave & 7th St (SE)

06:26 AM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

06:29 AM 9307 Old Laurel Bowie Rd

06:30 AM 9401 Old Laurel Bowie Rd

06:37 AM 7th St & Maple Ave

06:38 AM 12th St & Chestnut Ave

06:39 AM 8300 Chestnut Ave

06:41 AM 8230 Chestnut Ave

06:43 AM Myrtle Ave & Triple Crown Rd

06:45 AM 14th St & Myrtle Ave

06:49 AM 13216 11th St

06:50 AM 10th St & Myrtle Ave

06:54 AM 13103 11th St

06:55 AM 13117 11th St

06:56 AM 13209 11th St

06:58 AM 13213 11th St

07:06 AM Galaxy Ln & Gradys Walk

BUS 422
07:03 AM Round Tree Ln & Royal Crossing Ln

BUS 423



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:14 PM Page 6 of 15

06:22 AM Dunwood Valley Dr & Riva Ridge Ct

06:28 AM Dunwood Crossing Dr & Secretariat Dr

06:29 AM Dunwood Ridge Ter & Dunwood Valley Dr

06:31 AM Dunwood Valley Dr & Church Rd (NE)

06:32 AM 3505 Church Rd

06:34 AM 13800 Dory Ln

06:36 AM 3510 Church Rd

06:39 AM Kings Isle Ct and Church Rd

06:41 AM Church Rd &  Youderian Dr

06:45 AM Dawn Whistle Way & Derby Ridge Rd

06:51 AM 5043 Church Rd

06:53 AM 5048 Church Rd

06:55 AM 5204 Church Rd

06:57 AM 5305 Church Rd

07:02 AM Church Rd & Loganville St

BUS 424
06:17 AM 15409 Mount Oak Rd

06:22 AM Arbor Hill Ln & Ayrwood Ln

06:26 AM FEDERAL HILL CT AND OLD MITCHELLVILLE RD

06:28 AM Crain Hwy & Peach St

06:30 AM Hideout Ln & Queen Anne Bridge Rd

06:34 AM 17511 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD @ Entrance of Driveway

06:36 AM 17400 Central Ave

06:41 AM 16700 Queen Anne Bridge Rd

06:48 AM 16702 Queen Anne Bridge Rd

BUS 425
05:37 AM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY

05:39 AM Summit Point Blvd & Lawndale Dr

05:46 AM Bay Water Way & Twin River Cir

05:54 AM 16909 Old Central Ave

05:56 AM 17305 Central Ave

06:03 AM 18105 Central Ave

06:06 AM 19 Queen Anne Bridge Rd S

06:12 AM 17771 Queen Anne Rd @ BEGINING OF DRIVEWAY

06:13 AM 17703 Queen Anne Rd @Driveway

06:16 AM Queen Anne Rd & Stan Fey Dr

06:20 AM 211 King James Rd

06:22 AM Prospect Dr & Queen Anne Rd

06:25 AM Queen Anne Rd & Queen Marie Ct

06:35 AM Alicia Dr & Claggett Landing Rd

06:45 AM Robert Crain Hwy & Claggett Landing Rd

06:48 AM 155 Robert Crain Hwy SE

06:53 AM Crain Hwy & Old Mitchellville Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:14 PM Page 7 of 15

06:59 AM 3809 Robert Crain Hwy NE

BUS 426
06:39 AM Alameda Dr & Aloha Pl

06:41 AM NORTH OAK CT AND NOVEMBER DR

06:43 AM Elenoir Ct & Northview Dr

06:44 AM Northview Dr & Easton Dr (E)

BUS 427
06:52 AM Pennypacker Ln & Pointer Ridge Dr

06:55 AM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln

BUS 428
07:01 AM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr

BUS 429
06:59 AM Fairview Vista Dr & Old Stage Rd & Pleffner Ct

07:01 AM Old Stage Rd & Pleasant View Dr

07:03 AM Heatherstone Dr & Old Stage Rd

BUS D17
06:38 AM 6200 HESTON TER

06:52 AM 12800 Fairwood Pkwy

06:58 AM 12408 Guinevere Rd

07:03 AM 6226 GOTHIC LN

BUS K01
06:13 AM 3406 Maple Bluff Ln

06:16 AM 3501 Mullin Ln

06:18 AM 3603 MAJESTIC LN

06:21 AM 12504 MILLSTREAM DR

06:24 AM 4229 Crosswick TURN

06:26 AM 4118 Crosswick TURN

06:29 AM 4405 Orlan Ln

06:34 AM 15012 RIDGE CHASE CT

06:43 AM 4803 Rockingham Ln

06:51 AM 8116 Triple Crown Rd

06:57 AM 8232 Quill Point Dr

BUS K17
06:23 AM 1400 Peartree Ln

06:30 AM 905 JACKSON VALLEY CT

06:33 AM 600 JENNINGS MILL DR

06:43 AM 11411 Lake Arbor Way

06:50 AM 12602 KINGS TER

BUS K68
06:25 AM 15578 Peach Walker Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:14 PM Page 8 of 15

06:28 AM 2801 Alex Ct

06:31 AM 3009 Ample Ct

06:35 AM 15810 Atlantis Dr

06:38 AM 3413 ELENOIR CT

06:42 AM 15613 EVERGLADE LN

06:48 AM 3547 Ellerton Rd

06:52 AM 3924 ELAN CT

06:55 AM 3809 CRAIN HWY NE

06:58 AM 16417 GOVERNORS BRIDGE RD

BUS K72
06:33 AM 14218 MAPLE REACH CT

06:43 AM 14110 LANCASTER LN

06:52 AM Twin Cedar Ln

06:58 AM 14572 London Ln

07:05 AM 12517 Saber Ln

BUS R08
06:44 AM 7714 Allendale Dr

06:53 AM 4819 JEFFERSON ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:14 PM Page 9 of 15

Bowie High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 371
02:33 PM Fairview Vista Dr & Old Stage Rd & Pleffner Ct

02:35 PM Old Stage Rd & Pleasant View Dr

02:39 PM Heatherstone Dr & Old Stage Rd

BUS 373
02:34 PM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave

BUS 382
02:30 PM SPRING MEADOWS DR & LAKE MEADOWS DR-PER HOA 9/2012

02:35 PM Church Rd & Sweet Emily Ct

02:48 PM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

02:51 PM Gallery St & Global St

BUS 384
02:33 PM Old Chapel Rd & Old Chapel Ter

02:41 PM 6812 Hillmeade Rd

02:44 PM 6900 Hillmeade Rd

02:50 PM 6912 Hillmeade Rd

02:53 PM Augusta Dr & Greenwood Dr

02:54 PM 6817 Hillmeade Rd

02:57 PM Bright Valley Ct & Hillmeade Rd

BUS 385
02:35 PM Quaking Branch Ct & Quisinberry Way

02:38 PM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

02:40 PM 7508 Hillmeade Rd

02:42 PM Quick Fox Ln & Hillmeade Rd

02:43 PM Hillmeade Rd & Shafer Ln

02:45 PM Hillmeade Rd & Thompson Rd

02:48 PM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

BUS 386
02:28 PM Galaxy Ln & Gradys Walk

02:34 PM Prospect Knolls Dr & Sutters Ln

02:36 PM Guinevere Rd & Hillmead Rd

02:38 PM Chalice Ct & King Arthur Way

02:43 PM URBANA LA AND UNITED LA

BUS 387
02:36 PM Quarterhorse Dr & Quill Point Dr

02:39 PM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr

02:41 PM Quicksilver Ct & Quintette Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:14 PM Page 10 of 15

02:43 PM 12606 Fletchertown Rd

02:47 PM 12906 Fletchertown Rd

02:49 PM Fletchertown Rd & Old Fletchertown Rd

BUS 388
02:34 PM New Coach Ln & Nottinghill Dr

02:35 PM Needlewood Ln & Nemeth Ln

02:38 PM N Platte Dr & Nestor Ct

02:40 PM Neman Ct & Neman Dr & Nomad Ct W & Nomad Dr

BUS 391
02:41 PM James Ridge Rd & Jones Bridge Rd

02:43 PM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr

02:45 PM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

02:47 PM Black Branch Way & Jennings Mill Dr

BUS 393
02:33 PM Health Center Dr (E)

02:37 PM Nesconset Dr & New Haven Dr

02:39 PM Endicott Dr & Enfield Chase Ct

02:43 PM Nashua Ln & Northcote Ln

BUS 395
02:39 PM 17437 Mill Branch Pl @Driveway entrance

02:46 PM SAINT ROBIN LN & SAINT HELEN AVE

02:49 PM 1810 Mitchellville Rd

02:51 PM Mitchellville Rd & Pittsfield Ln

02:55 PM Peach Walker Dr & Perrell Ln

BUS 396
02:34 PM Ellen Ct & Northview Dr

02:37 PM Enfield Dr & Erics Way

02:39 PM Everglade Ln & Town Center Blvd

BUS 397
02:34 PM Elder Oaks Blvd & Evensong Ln

BUS 398
02:36 PM Alameda Dr & Mitchellville Rd & Nemo Ct

02:39 PM Mitchellville Rd (SW)

02:41 PM 15538 Peach Walker Dr

BUS 399
02:38 PM Dolphin Way & Driftwood Rd

02:43 PM Peartree Dr & Pin Oak Pkwy

02:45 PM Pin Oak Pkwy & Peachtree Ln (S)

02:46 PM Doveheart Ln & Pin Oak Pkwy



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:14 PM Page 11 of 15

BUS 400
02:32 PM English Oaks Ave & Holiday Ln @office

02:35 PM Elder Oaks Blvd & The Garfield Apartment Home Driveway

BUS 401
02:38 PM Eagles Nest Dr & Eagles Nest Dr

02:39 PM Ellerton Rd & Excalibur Rd

02:40 PM Edgehill Rd & Ellerton Rd & Excalibur Rd

02:41 PM Embassy Ln & Excalibur Rd

02:42 PM Embassy Ln & Excalibur Rd

BUS 403
02:29 PM 5204 Church Rd

02:30 PM 5048 Church Rd

02:41 PM Danbury Dr & Danfield Dr

02:43 PM Devonwood Dr & Dunleigh Dr

02:49 PM Danwood Ln & Dolbrook Ln

02:59 PM 5043 Church Rd

03:01 PM 5305 Church Rd

BUS 404
02:33 PM Declairmonts Field Dr & Fairview Vista Dr

BUS 407
02:28 PM Linden Ln & Long Ridge Ln

02:29 PM Long Ridge Ln & Lyle Ln

02:31 PM Lerner Pl & Liana Pl

02:33 PM 14804 Tongue Ave @DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE

02:36 PM Langston Dr & London Ln

BUS 408
02:35 PM Ardor Ter & Atlantis Dr

02:37 PM Angel Falls Ln & Arden Forest Ln

02:38 PM Arden Forest Ln & Mount Oak Rd

02:39 PM Ann Arbor Ln & Mount Oak Rd

BUS 410
02:28 PM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln

02:31 PM Yarmouth Ln & Yorktown Dr

02:36 PM Ovalstone La and Overbrook La

BUS 411
02:33 PM WESTWIND DR AND OLD CHAPEL RD

02:37 PM Arrowwood Ln & Old Chapel Dr

02:40 PM 13705 Old Chapel Rd

02:41 PM 13700 Old Chapel Rd

02:43 PM 6701 Chapel Dale Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:14 PM Page 12 of 15

02:51 PM Chestnut Dr & High Bridge Rd (NW)

02:53 PM 6605 HIGH BRIDGE RD

02:54 PM High Bridge Rd & Woodedge Dr (S)

02:57 PM Glydon Ct & Grimsby Ct & Gullivers Trl

02:59 PM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

BUS 413
02:45 PM Aspen Leaf Dr & Black Walnut Way

02:46 PM Governor Bridge Rd & Longleaf Ct & Longleaf Dr

02:48 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

BUS 414
02:34 PM 13411 Forest Dr

02:37 PM 13123 Forest Dr

02:41 PM 13007 Forest Dr

02:45 PM 13521 FOREST DR

02:46 PM Crain Hwy & Connector (N)

02:52 PM 4861 Tesla Dr- BABYFE BILINGUAL CENTER

02:59 PM Abbey Dr & Avondale Dr

03:07 PM Beechtree Ln & Bideford Ct & Bluejay Ln

03:10 PM Kegwood Ln & Keswick Ln

03:11 PM Kavanaugh Ln & Kemmerton Ln

BUS 415
02:33 PM ELITE ST & Edgeview Ter

02:37 PM Alameda Dr & Aloha Pl

02:43 PM Pensive Ln & Presswick Ln

02:45 PM Ashleigh Station Ct & Hall Rd

02:46 PM Hall Rd & Hall Station Dr

BUS 417
02:27 PM SCARLETT OAK TERR AND SILVER MAPLE CT

02:38 PM Mitchellville Rd & COMFORT INN @ Crosswalk

02:41 PM Haskell Ln & Holiday Ln

02:44 PM Easthaven Ct & Easthaven Ln & Ebbynside Ct

02:46 PM Holiday Ln & Hyde Ln

02:48 PM Ensleigh Ln & Ensleign Ln

BUS 418
02:34 PM 12819 9th St

02:37 PM 12809 9TH ST

02:40 PM 10th St & Zug Rd

02:45 PM Cowan Ave & Lanham Severn Rd

02:46 PM Church Ln & Lanham Severn Rd

02:50 PM 12401 Lanham Severn Rd

02:52 PM 12304 Lanham Severn Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:15 PM Page 13 of 15

02:56 PM 12111 Lanham Severn Rd

02:58 PM 12113 Lanham Severn Rd

03:01 PM 11919 Lanham Severn Rd

03:12 PM Driscoll Dr & Webb Ct

03:15 PM Brigit Ct & Oakstone Dr

BUS 419
02:42 PM Old Barn Rd & Orchard Run D

02:47 PM 8407 RIVER PARK RD @ BIKE PATH

02:50 PM SADDLEBROOK @ COMMUNITY CENTER (DAYCARE)

02:53 PM 15206 Old Chapel Rd

BUS 420
02:34 PM Harness Way & Kimberwick Dr

02:36 PM 8817 Race Track Rd

02:37 PM 8821 Race Track Rd

02:39 PM Patuxent Riding Ln & Race Track Rd

02:40 PM 8921 RACE TRACK RD @Driveway

02:46 PM 14409 Jericho Park Rd

02:47 PM 9005 Race Track Rd

02:48 PM 9019 Race Track Rd

02:57 PM Backus Dr & Cory Dr

03:02 PM 14th St & Chestnut Ave & Zug Rd

03:03 PM 8118 Chestnut Ave

03:06 PM Chestnut Ave & Steeplechase Dr

03:07 PM 7910 CHESTNUT AVE

03:09 PM 7801 Chestnut Ave

03:14 PM 12945 Fletchertown Rd

BUS 421
02:34 PM 13209 11th St

02:36 PM 13213 11th St

02:39 PM 13117 11th St

02:40 PM 13103 11th St

02:42 PM 10th St & Myrtle Ave

02:45 PM 14th St & Myrtle Ave

02:48 PM Myrtle Ave & Triple Crown Rd

02:50 PM 13216 11th St

02:52 PM 8230 Chestnut Ave

02:55 PM 8300 Chestnut Ave

02:59 PM 12th St & Chestnut Ave

03:01 PM 7th St & Maple Ave

03:03 PM 9401 Old Laurel Bowie Rd

03:08 PM 9307 Old Laurel Bowie Rd

03:14 PM 3rd St & Chestnut Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:15 PM Page 14 of 15

03:17 PM Chestnut Ave & 7th St (SE)

03:20 PM RACE TRACK RD AND NORMAL SCHOOL RD

BUS 422
02:30 PM Round Tree Ln & Royal Crossing Ln

BUS 423
02:30 PM Church Rd & Loganville St

02:39 PM 7102 High Bridge Rd

02:43 PM 7110 High Bridge Rd

02:46 PM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln

02:49 PM 7203 High Bridge Rd

02:54 PM 7201 High Bridge Rd

02:58 PM 7103 High Bridge Rd

03:14 PM Dawn Whistle Way & Derby Ridge Rd

03:18 PM 13800 Dory Ln

03:21 PM 3505 Church Rd

03:23 PM 3510 Church Rd

03:27 PM Kings Isle Ct and Church Rd

03:28 PM Church Rd &  Youderian Dr

03:35 PM Church Rd & Dunwood Valley Dr & Mount Oak Ct

03:38 PM Dunwood Ridge Ter & Dunwood Valley Dr

03:39 PM Dunwood Crossing Dr & Secretariat Dr

03:44 PM Dunwood Valley Dr & Riva Ridge Ct

BUS 424
02:37 PM 16700 Queen Anne Bridge Rd

02:41 PM 17511 QUEEN ANNE BRIDGE RD @Entrance of Driveway

02:43 PM 17400 Central Ave

02:49 PM Hideout Ln & Queen Anne Bridge Rd

02:50 PM 16702 Queen Anne Bridge Rd

02:53 PM Crain Hwy & Peach St

02:57 PM FEDERAL HILL CT AND OLD MITCHELLVILLE RD

03:02 PM Arbor Hill Ln & Ayrwood Ln

03:06 PM 15409 Mount Oak Rd

BUS 425
02:34 PM 3809 Robert Crain Hwy NE

02:39 PM ADAMSON WAY & FIFE WAY

02:42 PM Summit Point Blvd & Lawndale Dr

02:49 PM Bay Water Way & Twin River Cir

02:56 PM 16909 Old Central Ave

02:58 PM 17305 Central Ave

03:06 PM 18105 Central Ave

03:08 PM 19 Queen Anne Bridge Rd S

03:15 PM 17771 Queen Anne Rd @ BEGINING OF DRIVEWAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:27:15 PM Page 15 of 15

03:17 PM 17703 Queen Anne Rd

03:19 PM Queen Anne Rd & Stan Fey Dr

03:23 PM 211 King James Rd

03:25 PM Prospect Dr & Queen Anne Rd

03:28 PM Queen Anne Rd & Queen Marie Ct

03:34 PM 16201 TRADE ZONE AVE

03:44 PM Alicia Dr & Claggett Landing Rd

03:51 PM 700 Robert Crain Hwy SE

03:53 PM 155 Robert Crain Hwy SE

04:02 PM Crain Hwy & Old Mitchellville Rd

BUS 426
02:34 PM Northview Dr & Easton Dr (E)

02:37 PM Elenoir Ct & Northview Dr

02:39 PM NORTH OAK CT AND NOVEMBER DR

BUS 427
02:40 PM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln

02:44 PM Pennypacker Ln & Pointer Ridge Dr


